
2018 Ticket Trade
Sellers

Name # of Tickets Email Phone Number

Megan Kinney 2 Reddaroo Spots meganlkinney@gmail.com

George Maxwell 2 Reddaroo spots (865) 274-3541

Buyers

Name # of Tickets
Needed

Email Phone Number

Dylan Quinn 1 dylanq17@gmail.com 518 813 2293

Jovan Runyon

Wil Uhlir (need GA
pass too)

1 Uhlirc13@gmail.com 843-822-8070

Venora Head 1 venorahead@yahoo.com 815-995-5166

Heavin Shepherd 2 h.shep@hotmail.com 812-223-1589

Caroline Perry 2 chperry1@msn.com 615-513-8404

Alina Brazzil 1 alina.brazzil@gmail.com 661-713-7939

Beth Burgess 1 Bburgess25@yahooc.om 734-634-5520

Tavia Keating 2 tavia1029@gmail.com 779-770-7740

https://www.facebook.com/jovan.runyon?fref=gc&dti=272692996144358


Price Comstock 1 price.comstock@gmail.com 4029437952

John O’Malley Need 2 Reddaroo
Spots

jromalley09@gmail.com 3013513003

James & Ashton
Gabrielsen

2 jgabrielsen@gmail.com 801-543-9125

Melanie O’Neill 1 melanieoneill1@gmail.com 440-279-3315

Lauren Breeden 3
FEVO/Reddaroo

spots

leb3v@virginia.edu 434-227-2093


